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Anlage
Vereinsgelande an der L556, 76707 Hambricken
werner.grub@kabelbw.de

Sportwart/in
Drexler, Christian
T 01629331519 chris.drexler@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Goldnik, Jannis
T 07255 768477 jannis.goldnik@gmail.com
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Herren 65 1
MF: Herbert Kritzer; T 07255 4884
herbert.kritzer@outlook.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Steger, Urban
Schweikert, Helmut
Kritzer, Herbert
Brecht, Manfred
Moritz, Meinrad
Moritz, Lothar
Kohler, Heinrich
Kohler, Werner
Drexler, Gotthard
10 Grub, Werner
11 Kraus, Leopold
12 Tress, Arno
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15102537
15402715
15602040
15402299
15702009
15702010
15702008
15502083
15702007
15602039
15502084
15602041

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK13,5
LK16,1
LK18,5
LK18,8
LK18,8
LK20,2
LK21,4
LK21,4
LK22,3
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
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